Regional Service Network (RSN) 
2016-2017 Project Personnel
	CESA
	RSN Project Directors
	Address
	FAX

	 1
	Sue Doyle
sdoyle@cesa1.k12.wi.us
	N25 W23131 Paul Road 
Suite 100
Pewaukee, WI  53072
	(262) 787-9501

	2

	 Gail Anderson
(608) 212-7734
gail.anderson@cesa2.org

HYPERLINK "mailto:gail.anderson@cesa2.org" \h
	1221 Innovation Drive
Suite 205
Whitewater, WI  53190
	(262) 472-2269

	3
	Jim Nelson
Office: (608) 822-3276 ext. 2157
jnelson@cesa3.k12.wi.us

HYPERLINK "mailto:jnelson@cesa3.k12.wi.us" \h
	1300 Industrial Drive
Fennimore, WI 53809
	(608) 822-3828

	4

	Rick Johnson
(608)786- 4842
rjohnson@cesa4.k12.wi.us

HYPERLINK "mailto:rjohnson@cesa4.k12.wi.us" \h
rickchewy@charter.net

HYPERLINK "mailto:rickchewy@charter.net" \h
	923 East Garland Street
West Salem, WI  54669
	(608) 786-4801

	5

	 Mary O'Brien
(608) 745-5434
obrienm@cesa5.org

HYPERLINK "mailto:obrienm@cesa5.org" \h
	626 E Slifer St
Portage, WI  53901

	(608) 742-2384

	6

	Jenny Evrard-Larson             
Office: (920) 236-0598
jlarson@cesa6.org             
	2300 State Road 44
Oshkosh, WI 54903

	(920) 424-3478

	7

	Fran Renn-Malcheski
Office: (920) 617-5627
frennmal@cesa7.org

HYPERLINK "mailto:frennmal@cesa7.org" \h
	595 Baeten Road
Green Bay, WI 54304
	(920) 492-5965

	8

	Deb Wall
(920) 855-2114 
dwall@cesa8.org

HYPERLINK "mailto:dwall@cesa8.org" \h
	PO Box 320
223 West Park Street
Gillett, WI 54124
	(920) 855-2299

	9

	Matt Collins
(715) 453-2141 
mcollins@cesa9.org

HYPERLINK "mailto:mcollins@cesa9.org" \h
	PO Box 449
304 Kaphaem Road
Tomahawk, WI 54487
	(715) 453-7519

	10

	Vickie Waters
(715) 720-2053
vwaters@cesa10.k12.wi.us

HYPERLINK "mailto:vwaters@cesa10.k12.wi.us" \h
	725 West Park Avenue
Chippewa Falls, WI 54729
	(715) 720-2070

	11

	Ali Kahl
Alik@cesa11.k12.wi.us
	225 Ostermann Drive
Turtle Lake, WI 54889
	(715) 986-2040

	12

	Jen Ledin
Office: (715) 682-2363 ext. 113
jenniferl@cesa12.org

HYPERLINK "mailto:jerianne@cesa12.org" \h
	618 Beaser Avenue
Ashland, WI 54806
	(715) 682-7244

	RSN Coordinator
	Robyn Spencer-Beck
(715) 986-2020 ext. 2148
robyns@cesa11.k12.wi.us 
	225 Ostermann Drive
Turtle Lake, WI  54889
	No Fax

	DPI
Admin
Rep
	Julia Hartwig
(608) 266-1781
Julia.Hartwig@dpi.wi.gov

HYPERLINK "mailto:Julia.Hartwig@dpi.wi.gov" \h
	PO Box 7841
Madison, WI 53707-7841
	(608) 267-3746

	DPI
Grant
Director
	Erin Faasuamalie
Office: (608) 266-1785
Erin.faasuamalie@dpi.wi.gov

HYPERLINK "mailto:Erin.faasuamalie@dpi.wi.gov" \h
	PO Box 7841
Madison, WI 53707-7841
	(608) 267-3746

	CESA
Admin Rep
	Kenneth Kasinski
(715) 682-2363
kenk@cesa12.org

HYPERLINK "mailto:kenk@cesa12.org" \h
	618 Beaser Avenue
Ashland, WI 54806
	(715) 682-7244

	CESA Admin Rep
	Karen Wendorf-Heldt kheldt@cesa9.org

	PO Box 449
304 Kaphaem Road
Tomahawk, WI 54487
	(715) 453-7519


